QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009
STAINLESS STEEL WATER HEATERS “NAUTIC BOILER” SERIES - CASING IN STAINLESS STEELSTAINLESS STEEL WATER HEATERS “NAUTIC BOILER” SERIES - CASING IN STAINLESS STEELSTAINLESS STEEL WATER HEATERS “NAUTIC BOILER” SERIES - CASING IN STAINLESS STEELSTAINLESS STEEL WATER HEATERS “NAUTIC BOILER” SERIES - CASING IN STAINLESS STEELSTAINLESS STEEL WATER HEATERS “NAUTIC BOILER” SERIES - CASING IN STAINLESS STEEL
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
BX 1512  L FLBX1512LV00A00 3,96 gallons - 1200 W - Round shape - without heat exch. $ 634.80 87
BX 1512S L FLBX1512SLV0A00 3,96 gallons - 1200 W - Round shape - with heat exch. $ 681.95 87
BX 1612 L FLBX1612LV00A00 4,22 gallons - 1200 W - Rectangular shape - without heat exch. $ 882.05 88
BX 1612S L FLBX1612SLV0A00 4,22 gallons - 1200 W - Rectangular shape - with heat exch. $ 967.15 88
BX 2012 L FLBX2012LV00A00 5,28 gallons - 1200 W - Round shape - without heat exch. $ 655.50 87
BX 2012S L FLBX2012S0LVA00 5,28 gallons - 1200 W - Round shape - with heat exch. $ 701.50 87
BX 2512 L FLBX2512LV00A00 6,6 gallons - 1200 W - Round shape - without heat exch. $ 681.95 87
BX 2512S L FLBX2512SLV0A00 6,6 gallons - 1200 W - Round shape - with heat exch. $ 748.65 87
BX 2612 L FLBX261200LVA00 6,87 gallons - 1200 W - Round shape - without heat exch. $ 741.75 87
BX 2612S L FLBX2612S0LVA00 6,87 gallons- 1200 W - Round shape - with heat exch. $ 741.75 87
BX 3012 L FLBX3012LV00A00 7,92 gallons - 1200 W - Round shape - without heat exch. $ 759.00 87
BX 3012S L FLBX3012S0LVA00 7,92 gallons - 1200 W - Round shape - with heat exch. $ 806.15 87
BX 4012 L FLBX4012LV00A00 10,56 gallons - 1200 W - Round shape - without heat exch. $ 768.20 87
BX 4012S L FLBX4012SLV0A00 10,56 gallons - 1200 W - Round shape - with heat exch. $ 814.20 87
BX 4112 L FLBX411200LVA00 10,83 gallons - 1200 W - Round shape - without heat exch. $ 911.95 87
BX 4112S L FLBX4112S0LVA00 10,83 gallons - 1200 W - Round shape - with heat exch. $ 947.60 87
BX 5012 L FLBX5012LV00A00 13,21 gallons - 1200 W - Round shape - without heat exch. $ 938.40 87
BX 5012S L FLBX5012S0LVA00 10,31 gallons - 1200 W - Round shape - with heat exch. $ 994.75 87
BX 6012 L FLBX6012LV00A00 15,85 gallons - 1200 W - Round shape - without heat exch. $ 959.10 87
BX 6012S L FLBX6012S0LVA00 15,85 gallons - 1200 W - Round shape - with heat exch. $ 1,014.30 87
BX 8012 L FLBX8012LV00A00 21,13 gallons - 1200 W - Round shape - without heat exch. $ 1,232.80 87
BX 8012S L FLBX8012SLV0A00 21,13 gallons- 1200 W - Round shape - with heat exch. $ 1,290.30 87
BXS 2512 L FLBXS2512LV0A00 6,6 gallons - 1200 W - Square shape - without heat exch. $ 701.50 88
BXS 2512S L FLBXS2512SLVA00 6,6 gallons - 1200 W - Square shape - with heat exch. $ 759.00 88
BXS 4012 L FLBXS4012LV0A00 10,56 gallons - 1200 W - Square shape - without heat exch. $ 787.75 88
BXS 4012S L FLBXS4012SLVA00 10,56 gallons - 1200 W - Square shape - with heat exch. $ 852.15 88
All above water heaters have 110 VAC electric element, but are also available with 220 VAC element.All above water heaters have 110 VAC electric element, but are also available with 220 VAC element.All above water heaters have 110 VAC electric element, but are also available with 220 VAC element.All above water heaters have 110 VAC electric element, but are also available with 220 VAC element.All above water heaters have 110 VAC electric element, but are also available with 220 VAC element.
WATER HEATERS ACCESSORIES AND SPARE PARTSWATER HEATERS ACCESSORIES AND SPARE PARTSWATER HEATERS ACCESSORIES AND SPARE PARTSWATER HEATERS ACCESSORIES AND SPARE PARTSWATER HEATERS ACCESSORIES AND SPARE PARTS
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
KMX FLKMT0000000A00 Thermostatic mixing valve kit $ 123.05 85
SAKRSB051100 Kit electric element 500W 110V $ 35.94 -
SAKRSB121100 Kit electric element 1200W 110V $ 35.94 -
 WATER HEATERS “NAUTIC BOILER B3“ SERIES - CASING IN Co-polymer polypropylene WATER HEATERS “NAUTIC BOILER B3“ SERIES - CASING IN Co-polymer polypropylene WATER HEATERS “NAUTIC BOILER B3“ SERIES - CASING IN Co-polymer polypropylene WATER HEATERS “NAUTIC BOILER B3“ SERIES - CASING IN Co-polymer polypropylene WATER HEATERS “NAUTIC BOILER B3“ SERIES - CASING IN Co-polymer polypropylene
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
B3 1506 SL FLB31506SLV0A00 3,96 gallons - 600 W - Round shape - with heat exch. $ 534.75 86
B3 1512 SL FLB31512SLV0A00 3,96 gallons - 1200 W - Round shape - with heat exch. $ 534.75 86
B3 2006 SL FLB32006SLV0A00 5,28 gallons - 600 W - Round shape - with heat exch. $ 583.05 86
B3 2012 SL FLB32012S0LVA00 5,28 gallons - 1200 W - Round shape - with heat exch. $ 583.05 86
B3 2506 SL FLB32506SLV0A00 6,6 gallons - 600 W - Round shape - with heat exch. $ 610.65 86
B3 2512 SL FLB32512SLV0A00 6,6 gallons - 1200 W - Round shape - with heat exch. $ 610.65 86
B3 3006 SL FLB33006SLV0A00 7,92 gallons - 600 W - Round shape - with heat exch. $ 663.55 86
B3 3012 SL FLB33012S0LVA00 7,92 gallons - 1200 W - Round shape - with heat exch. $ 663.55 86
B3 4006 SL FLB34006SLV0A00 10,56 gallons - 600 W - Round shape - with heat exch. $ 736.00 86
B3 4012 SL FLB34012SLV0A00 10,56 gallons - 1200 W - Round shape - with heat exch. $ 736.00 86
B3 6006SL FLB36006SLV0A00 15,85 gallons - 600 W - Round shape - with heat exch. $ 898.15 86
B3 6012SL FLB36012S0LVA00 15,85 gallons - 1200 W - Round shape - with heat exch. $ 898.15 86
B3 8012SL FLB38012SLV0A00 21,13 gallons - 1200 W - Round shape - with heat exch. $ 1,029.25 86
All above water heaters have 110 VAC electric element, but are also available with 220 VAC element.All above water heaters have 110 VAC electric element, but are also available with 220 VAC element.All above water heaters have 110 VAC electric element, but are also available with 220 VAC element.All above water heaters have 110 VAC electric element, but are also available with 220 VAC element.All above water heaters have 110 VAC electric element, but are also available with 220 VAC element.
“NAUTIC BOILER BK” STAINLESS STEEL WATER HEATERS FOR BOATS – EXTERNAL COATING in PVC and composite material“NAUTIC BOILER BK” STAINLESS STEEL WATER HEATERS FOR BOATS – EXTERNAL COATING in PVC and composite material“NAUTIC BOILER BK” STAINLESS STEEL WATER HEATERS FOR BOATS – EXTERNAL COATING in PVC and composite material“NAUTIC BOILER BK” STAINLESS STEEL WATER HEATERS FOR BOATS – EXTERNAL COATING in PVC and composite material“NAUTIC BOILER BK” STAINLESS STEEL WATER HEATERS FOR BOATS – EXTERNAL COATING in PVC and composite material
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
BK16020S FLBK16020S00A00 42,26 gallons - 2000 W - Round shape - with heat exch. $ 2,857.75 89
BK20020S FLBK20020S00A00 52,83 gallons - 2000 W - Round shape - with heat exch. $ 3,347.65 89
BK20040ST FLBK20040ST0A00 52,83 gallons - 4000 W - 380/3 - Round shape - with heat exch. $ 3,429.30 89